

## Achizitie pachet materiale de intretinere si reparatii

I.D.: 46675807

---

Data publicarii	26.05.20	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 638,37 RON - 638,37 RON

---

Descriere: 1.grunt 4 l buc 1x46,22=46,22 2.silicon transparent buc 2x12,61=25,22 3.dozator sapun buc 2x33,62=67,24 4.suport prosop buc 6x8,41=50,46 5.sarma zn kg 3,20x5,46=17,47 6.gel antibacterian buc 3x25,21=75,63 7. lacat buc 1x8,41=8,41 8.dispenser sapun lichid buc 2x 6,73=13,46 9.dozator inox buc 2x33,62=67,24 10.MRD 11/4 FE buc 2x54,62=109,24 11.mufa 1 1/4 buc 1x5,04=5,04 12.teava MG 1 1/4 ml 2,5x11,35=28,37 13.teava MG 1 1/2 ml 3x11,77=35,31 14.butuc yala buc 1x24,37=24,37 15.cap trimer buc 1x32,77=32,77 16.ulei amestec buc 2x6,72=13,44 17.fir trimer buc 2x9,24=18,48

---